
Invisalign & Occlusion Lecture Resources 

 
ADS    www.americandentalsupply.net 800-558-5925 

Align Technology  www.invisalign.com   866-217-0293 

Axis Dental   www.axisdental.com   800-346-3636 

Bayview Dental Lab  www.bvdl.com   757-231-5475 

Benco    www.benco.com   800-462-3626 

Brasseler   www.brasselerusa.com  800-841-4522 

Calumet Photo   www.calumetphoto.com  800-225-8638 

ClassOne Orthodontics www.classoneortho.com  800-547-2000 

Colgate   www.colgateprofessional.com 800-226-5428 

Dentsply   www.dentsply.com   800-877-0020 

Dynaflex   www.dynaflex.com   800-489-4020 

Essix    www.essix.com   800-883-8733 

GAC    www.gac.com    800-645-5530 

Great Lakes Orthodontics www.greatlakesortho.com  800-828-7626 

Groman Dental  www.gromaninc.com   800-906-9298 

G&H Orthodontics  www.ghwire.com   800-526-1026 

Henry Schein   www.henryschein.com  800-372-4346 

Invecta    www.invecta.com   714-540-2166 

KaVo     www.kavousa.com   888-275-5286 

Lester Dine   www.lesterdine.com   800-624-9103 

Novus Dental Supplies www.novusdental.com  888-267-1855 

Norman Camera  www.normancamera.com  800-900-6676 

OSE    www.osecompany.com  800-638-4003 

Omni Oral Pharmaceuticals www.omnipharma.com  800-445-3386  

Ortho Arch   www.orthoarch.com   800-423-3527 

Patterson Dental  www.pattersondental.com  800-873-7683 

Pearson Dental  www.pearsondental.com  800-535-4535 

Philips    www.philipsoralhealthcare.com 800-422-9448  

PhotoMed    www.photomed.net   800-998-7765 

Reliance Ortho Products www.relianceorthodontics.com 800-323-4348 

Summit Orthodontics  www.summitorthodontic.com 800-321-9124 

TP Orthodontics  www.tportho.com   800-348-8856 

TruTain   www.tru-tain.com   800-843-0904 

Ultradent Products  www.ultradent.com   888-230-1420 

Washington Scientific  www.dental.washington.edu  866-791-1278 

3M Unitek   www.3munitek.com   800-423-4588 
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